8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

27th Fertilizer Administrators' Seminar

Tentative Agenda
Annapolis, MD

Tuesday, October 21, 2014

Welcome, program and attendee introduction
AAPFCO philosophy and its role in uniform plant food
Break

State Reports

Lunch, free to dine out or other activity

State Reports (continued)

Break

Official Publication exercise

Adjourn, free to dine out or other activity

Wednesday, October 22, 2014

TFI update

Break

Tonnage and inspection fee audits
Lunch, free to dine out or other activity
Product label guide review

Break

Review product labels

Adjourn

Thursday, October 23, 2014

Managing press releases and reporters
Break

Calculating commercial values of fertilizer
Lunch, free to dine out or other activity
Non-plant food ingredients

Break

Problem labels

Summary and evaluation

Adjourn Seminar

*The entire program will be filled in, as time allows, with general discussion of
special problems supplied by control officials.



