27th Fertilizer Administrators' Seminar Tentative Agenda

Annapolis, MD

Tuesday, October 21, 2014

8:00 a.m.	Welcome, program and attendee introduction
9:00 a.m.	AAPFCO philosophy and its role in uniform plant food
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	State Reports
11:45 a.m.	Lunch, free to dine out or other activity
1:00 p.m.	State Reports (continued)
3:00 p.m.	Break
3:15 p.m.	Official Publication exercise
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn, free to dine out or other activity

Wednesday, October 22, 2014

8:00 a.m.	TFI update
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	Tonnage and inspection fee audits
11:30 a.m.	<i>Lunch</i> , free to dine out or other activity
12:30 p.m.	Product label guide review
2:00 p.m.	Break
2:15 p.m.	Review product labels
3:30 p.m.	Adjourn

Thursday, October 23, 2014

8:00 a.m.	Managing press releases and reporters
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	Calculating commercial values of fertilizer
11:45 a.m.	Lunch, free to dine out or other activity
1:00 p.m.	Non-plant food ingredients
2:45 p.m.	Break
3:00 p.m.	Problem labels
4:30 p.m.	Summary and evaluation
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn Seminar

^{*}The entire program will be filled in, as time allows, with general discussion of special problems supplied by control officials.